
Builder: KADEY KROGEN

Year Built: 1978

Model: Trawler Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m)

Beam: 15' 0" (4.57m)

Max Draft: 4' 7" (1.40m)

FREEGRAZER — KADEY KROGEN

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
FREEGRAZER — KADEY KROGEN from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide
variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from
all over the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht FREEGRAZER — KADEY KROGEN or would like help answering any questions
concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/kadey_krogen/42/freegrazer/1978/268825/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/kadey_krogen/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/kadey_krogen/42/freegrazer/1978/268825/


2

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

7682427_20201209080559144_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209080607792_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209082240391_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209081351377_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209081318718_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209081507421_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209082321634_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209082302063_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209072030718_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209072040233_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209072001781_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209072011117_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209072049200_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209071931646_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209071942085_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209071951342_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209072116874_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209072126404_1_XLARGE

FREEGRAZER — KADEY KROGEN Page 2 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

7682427_20201209072136385_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209072826826_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209072907403_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209072917900_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209073019516_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209073110607_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209073625835_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209073634717_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209073643900_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209073719047_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209073727689_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209073803405_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209073811969_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209073821875_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209073856771_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209073905155_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209082741592_1_XLARGE

7682427_20201209083253158_1_XLARGE

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

FREEGRAZER — KADEY KROGEN Page 3 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
 "FreeGrazer" Is Ready To Push Off Today! 

All of Her Major Systems Have Been Up-Dated Or Serviced

FreeGrazer is a Great Boat at A Great Price and Won't Last Long.

Call Today!

 

120 hp Ford Lehman 5253 Hours
Fiberglass Fuel Tanks
All New Head Hoses and Holding Tank
Teak Decks Have Been Removed and Fiber-glassed Over
8 kw Westerbeke Generator 773 Hours (New 2010)
(8)-6 Volt House Batteries (New 2018)
Bow Thruster (New 2010)
The Boat Features All New Wiring (2010)
New Electrical Panel (2010)
2 Reverse Cycle A/C-Heat (New 2010)
Water Maker
Oil Change System
Receipts for All work Done and Manuals for all Up-dated Systems On Board!
"FreeGrazer" Would Benefit From an Exterior Cosmetic Refresh

The Krogen 42 is one of the few production trawler-style cruising yachts built on a
full displacement hull. As such, she displays all of the characteristics normally
associated with such long-range designs including a comfortable ride, excellent
seaworthiness, and the easy rolling motion typical of any soft-chined boat. The
Krogen is a particularly salty-looking vessel with a distinctive profile and an upright
bow. Inside, the focal point of the boat is the functional pilothouse with watch
berth located a few steps up from the salon level. An extremely popular boat with
experienced cruisers, she's been the subject of constant refinements over the
years and remains one of the most sought-after models on the used boat market.

Category: Trawler Yacht Model Year: 1978

Year Built: 1978 Country: United States

Basic Information
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LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m) Beam: 15' 0" (4.57m)

Max Draft: 4' 7" (1.40m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 40000 Pounds Water Capacity: 200 Gallons

Holding Tank: 30 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 510 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 2

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Ford Lehman

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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